
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL
2024 Lady BRAVES Soccer

Date Day Opponent Location Time

August 29 Thursday Taos Home 3:00 PM

September 7 Saturday Moriarty Away 10:00 AM

September 12 Thursday Rehoboth Home 3:00 PM

September 17 Tuesday Moriarty Home 4:00 PM

September 21 Saturday Shiprock Home 1:00 PM

September 24 Tuesday Robertson Away 4:00 PM

September 26 Thursday ATC [ATC "home" / SFIS "away"] Home 4:00 PM

October 1 Tuesday West Las Vegas Away 4:00 PM

October 3 Thursday St. Michael's Home 4:00 PM

October 8 Tuesday Santa Fe Prep Home 4:30 PM

October 10 Thursday Robertson Home 4:00 PM

October 12 Saturday Shiprock Away 1:00 PM

October 15 Tuesday ATC Home 4:00 PM

October 18 Friday West Las Vegas Home 3:00 PM

October 22 Tuesday St. Michael's Away 4:00 PM

October 24 Thursday Santa Fe Prep Away 4:30 PM


